

Penrith City Council Local Planning Panel Declaration of Interest

Meeting Date: 21 July 2021

APPLICATION NUMBER & DETAILS	DA21/0225 - 27 & 28 Park Avenue, Kingswood		
CONFLICT OF INTEREST	A. No known conflict of interest X		
COM LIGI OF INTEREST	B. An actual ¹		
	C. Potential ²		
	D. Or reasonably perceived ³ □		
	Conflict of interest		
APPLICATION NUMBER & DETAILS	DA19/0810 – 9A Delaney Circuit & 9 Bethany Circuit, Jordan Springs		
CONFLICT OF INTEREST	E. No known conflict of interest □		
	F. An actual ¹		
	G. Potential ²		
	H. Or reasonably perceived ³ X		
	Conflict of interest		
	Commet of interest		
APPLICATION NUMBER & DETAILS	DA19/0811 – Lot 1002 Winamatta Parkway, Jordan		
	Springs		
CONFLICT OF INTEREST	I. No known conflict of interest □		
	J. An actual¹ □		
	K. Potential ² □		
	L. Or reasonably perceived ³ X		
	Conflict of interest		
APPLICATION NUMBER & DETAILS	DA21/0163 – 115 – 119 Great Western Highway, Emu Plains		
CONFLICT OF INTEREST	M. No known conflict of interest X		
	N. An actual¹ □		
	O. Potential ² □		
	P. Or reasonably perceived ³ □		
	Conflict of interest		
PLEASE PROVIDE DETAILS OF ANY ACTUAL, POTENTIAL, OR REASONABLY PERCEIVED			
CONFLICT OF INTEREST YOU HAVE FOR THE ABOVE APPLICATION/S			
A friend of mine signed the EIS for the above two item and this may lead to a perception that my			
independence could be compromised. I took no part in deliberation or voting.			
inaspendence oddia be compromised. Tit	son no part in deliberation of voting.		

Signature

29 July 2021

Date

Jason Perica Name



Name

Penrith City Council Local Planning Panel Declaration of Interest

Meeting Date: 21 July 2021

APPLICATION NUMBER & DETAILS	DA21/0225 - 27 & 28 Park Avenue, Kingswood			
CONFLICT OF INTEREST	A. No known conflict of interest □			
APPLICATION NUMBER & DETAILS	DA19/0810 – 9A Delaney Circuit & 9 Bethany Circuit, Jordan Springs			
CONFLICT OF INTEREST	B. No known conflict of interest □			
APPLICATION NUMBER & DETAILS	DA19/0811 – Lot 1002 Winamatta Parkway, Jordan Springs			
CONFLICT OF INTEREST	C. No known conflict of interest □			
APPLICATION NUMBER & DETAILS	DA21/0163 – 115 – 119 Great Western Highway, Emu Plains			
CONFLICT OF INTEREST	D. No known conflict of interest □			
PLEASE PROVIDE DETAILS OF ANY ACTUAL, POTENTIAL, OR REASONABLY PERCEIVED CONFLICT OF INTEREST YOU HAVE FOR THE ABOVE APPLICATION/S				
Jaolleti				
Signature				
JOHN BRUNTON				

Please return this form to the Planning Panels Secretariat at localpanel@penrith.city

¹ An 'actual' conflict of interests is where there is a direct conflict between a member's duties and responsibilities and their private interests or other duties.

² A 'potential' conflict of interests is where a panel member has a private interest or other duty that could conflict with their duties as a panel member in the future

panel member in the future.

3 A 'reasonably perceived' conflict of interests is where a person could reasonably perceive that a panel member's private interests or other duties are likely to improperly influence the performance of their duties as a panel member, whether or not this is in fact the case.



Penrith City Council Local Planning Panel Declaration of Interest

Meeting Date: 21 July 2021

Mary-Lynne Taylor

Name

APPLICATION NUMBER & DETAILS	DA21/0225 - 27 & 28 Park Avenue, K	lingswood
CONFLICT OF INTEREST	A. No known conflict of interest	X
	B. An actual ¹	
	C. Potential ²	
	D. Or reasonably perceived ³	
	Conflict of interest	
APPLICATION NUMBER & DETAILS	DA19/0810 – 9A Delaney Circuit & 9 Bethany Circuit,	
	Jordan Springs	
CONFLICT OF INTEREST	E. No known conflict of interest	\mathbf{X}
	F. An actual ¹	
	G. Potential ²	
	H. Or reasonably perceived ³	
	Conflict of interest	
APPLICATION NUMBER & DETAILS	DA19/0811 - Lot 1002 Winamatta Pa	arkway, Jordan
	Springs	
CONFLICT OF INTEREST	I. No known conflict of interest	\square
	J. An actual ¹	
	K. Potential ²	
	L. Or reasonably perceived ³	
	Conflict of interest	
APPLICATION NUMBER & DETAILS	DA21/0163 – 115 – 119 Great Weste	rn Highway, Emu
CONFLICT OF INTEREST	Plains M. No known conflict of interest	<u> </u>
CONTEIOT OF INTEREST	N. An actual ¹	_
	O. Potential ²	
	P. Or reasonably perceived ³ Conflict of interest	
	Connict of interest	
PLEASE PROVIDE DETAILS OF ANY A	CTUAL, POTENTIAL, OR REASONA	BLY PERCEIVED
CONFLICT OF INTEREST YOU HAVE F	OR THE ABOVE APPLICATION/S	
1 1 1 - W		
- programme		
- 1	29 July 2021	
Signature	Date	



Penrith City Council Local Planning Panel Declaration of Interest

Meeting Date: 21 July 2021

Stephen Welsh

Name

APPLICATION NUMBER & DETAILS	DA21/0225 - 27 & 28 Park Avenue, k	lingswood	
CONFLICT OF INTEREST	A. No known conflict of interest	х□	
	B. An actual ¹		
	C. Potential ²		
	D. Or reasonably perceived ³		
	Conflict of interest		
APPLICATION NUMBER & DETAILS	DA19/0810 – 9A Delaney Circuit & 9 Bethany Circuit,		
AT LIGATION NOMBER & BETALES	Jordan Springs		
CONFLICT OF INTEREST	E. No known conflict of interest	x□	
	F. An actual ¹		
	G. Potential ²		
	H. Or reasonably perceived ³		
	Conflict of interest		
APPLICATION NUMBER & DETAILS	DA19/0811 – Lot 1002 Winamatta Pa	rkway, Jordan	
	Springs	-	
CONFLICT OF INTEREST	 No known conflict of interest 	x□	
	J. An actual ¹		
	K. Potential ²		
	L. Or reasonably perceived ³		
	Conflict of interest		
APPLICATION NUMBER & DETAILS	DA21/0163 - 115 - 119 Great Weste	rn Highway, Emu	
	Plains		
CONFLICT OF INTEREST	M. No known conflict of interest	x□	
	N. An actual ¹		
	O. Potential ²		
	P. Or reasonably perceived ³		
	Conflict of interest		
PLEASE PROVIDE DETAILS OF ANY A	CTUAL. POTENTIAL. OR REASONA	BLY PERCEIVED	
CONFLICT OF INTEREST YOU HAVE FO			
L.M.			
· / -	29 July 2021		
Signature	Date		

- Please return this form to the Planning Panels Secretariat at localpanel@penrith.city
 ¹ An 'actual' conflict of interests is where there is a direct conflict between a member's duties and responsibilities and their private
- interests or other duties.

 ² A 'potential' conflict of interests is where a panel member has a private interest or other duty that could conflict with their duties as a panel member in the future.

 ³ A 'reasonably perceived' conflict of interests is where a person could reasonably perceive that a panel member's private interests or
- other duties are likely to improperly influence the performance of their duties as a panel member, whether or not this is in fact the case.